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	Delivery Specification of Galleon V2


Galleon V2 is Acid Activated Powdered Bleaching Clay Manufactured From High Quality Ca-Montmorilonite of India.
Galleon V2 is a product designed with a highly porous inner structure and high surface area is developed for adsorption of color bodies, pigment, gums and other impurities from edible and non edible oil.
Delivery - Physical & Chemical Properties:
	Properties     
	Unit
	Range

	Moisture  (2 hrs at 110°C Temp.)
Fineness Passing  (Through 90 µ Sieve)
Residual Acidity 
Bleaching Efficiency                       (Against Galleon V2 Std)

	%

%

%H2SO4
%  
	15.0 Max.
85.0 Min. 
0.2 Max.

95.0 Min.


Bleaching Efficiency spec as per IS 1965 : 1972
Effect from Jan: 2017
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